Klass
DS

DV

HJ

HS

Efternamn

Axelsson Bjorklin
Lindblom
Hammargard
Magnusson
Olsson

Koskela
Magnusson
Nilsson

Danielsson
Turdell
Aikio
Filipsson
Hallstrom
Karlsson
Wikholm
Nilsson
Hofling
Jonasson
Koskela
Svee

Gustavsson
Einarsson
Ahlgren

Ahlgren
Axelsson
Samuelsson
Chaloupka
Fidje
Sanvincenti
Wetterhall
Kindlundh
Bornstrém
Rénnqvist
Lind

Huss
Lundmark
Norberg
Andersson
Jonsson
Kristiansen
Svensson
Nordin
Nylén
Olsson
Andersson
Lundin
Lind
Persson
Lundberg
Persson
Burstrom

Fornamn

Marie
Hanna
Josefine
Lena
Marthina
Jenni
Marie
Anne

Elisabeth
Gunilla
Ensi
Magdalena
Margit
Susanna
Marielle
Agneta
Karin
Yvonne
Leena
Solveig

Kasper
Arvid
Alvin

Daniel
Johan
Fredrik
Pavel
Kenneth
Marino
Andreas
Johan
Jimmi
Patrik
Tobias
Hakan
Jorgen
Frode
Magnus
Jon
Svein
Magnus
Simon
Kenny
Thomas
Erik
Daniel
Peter
Johnny
Kent
Jonny
Karl-Johan

Klubb

Afk Flugan

Sfk Minkarna

Fk Ulriksforsarna
Brunflofiskarna
Sarnaharrens Sfk
Sfk Storfiskarna
Bergsfiskarna
Nordmarksfiskarna T

Sfk Minkarna

Svegs Sportfiskeklubb
Tornedalens Sfk
Malardalens Tavlingsfiskar
Sfk Storfiskarna

Fk Ulriksforsarna
Brunflofiskarna
Brunflofiskarna
Y-Kroken

Svegs Sportfiskeklubb
Sfk Storfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna

Sarnaharrens Sfk
Sundsjofiskarna
Lidkopings Sfk

Lidkopings Sfk

Trosa Afk
Sportfiskarna
Malardalens Tavlingsfiskar
Sarnaharrens Sfk
Alingsas Sff

Eskede Sfk

Trosa Afk
Malardalens Tavlingsfiskar
Brunflofiskarna

Sfk Ljusnan
Brunflofiskarna

Sfk Minkarna
Sarnaharrens Sfk
Gotlunda Fk
Brunflofiskarna
Sarnaharrens Sfk
Falubygdens Sfk
Sarnaharrens Sfk

Sfk Minkarna
Sarnaharrens Sfk
Svegs Sportfiskeklubb
Brunflofiskarna

Sfk Ljusnan
Jamtlandskroken

Sfk Gastrikarna
Sarnaharrens Sfk
Y-Kroken



HV

Oksa

Fasth
Nilsson
Norrstrém
Carlsson
Westling
Axelsson
Eriksson
Hansson
Danielsson
Jansson
Johansson
Olsson
Lofquist
Jumisko
Forsblom
Jonsson
Jansson
Vuori
Jonsson
Paso
Backlund
Liss
Jumisko
Ruus

Lind
Hallstrom
Ruonala
Jansson
Kalliokoski
Leppdnen
Hellman
Bormark
Lindstrom
Bystrom
Aarstad
Karlsson
Kron

Graff
Lindblom
Nilsson
Pettersson
Forsberg
Hofling
Séderman
Nilsson
Nordenmar
Ljung
Larsson
Vestlund

Penti

Charles
Thomas
Bo
Greger
Mats
Mats-Arne
Christer
Hans-Ove
Per
Lars
Stig

Bo
Hakan
Timo
Bernt
Hakan
Gunnar
Reijo
Birger
Mikko
Anders
Perolof
Arto
Kjell
Leif
Torbjorn
Hannu
Hakan
Markku
Rauno
Arne
Séren
Kjell
Kennet
Erik
Gosta
Lennart
Ake
Greger
Hans-Olov
Bengt
Lennart
Roger
Sture
Peo
Jon

Bo
Mats
Lars

Nordmarksfiskarna T

Lidkopings Sfk

Afk Flugan

Borlange Sfk
Gotlunda Fk

Svegs Sportfiskeklubb
Afk Flugan
Brunflofiskarna
Svegs Sportfiskeklubb
Sfk Minkarna
Falubygdens Sfk

Sfk Ljusnan
Sarnaharrens Sfk
Jamtlandskroken
Sodertalje Stk

Sfk Ljusnan

Y-Kroken
Nordmarksfiskarna T
Tunabygdens Sfk
Sfk Storfiskarna
Jakobsbergs Sfk
Falubygdens Sfk
Falubygdens Sfk
Sodertélje Stk
Solstafiskarna

Sfk Ljusnan

Sfk Storfiskarna

Sfk Minkarna
Gotlunda Fk

Sfk Gastrikarna
Tornedalens Sfk
Eskede Sfk
Nordmarksfiskarna T
Brunflofiskarna

Fvf Oringen
Nordmarksfiskarna T
Stk Obacka
Brunflofiskarna
Jamtlandskroken

Sfk Minkarna
Nordmarksfiskarna T
Stk Obacka

Sfk Storfiskarna
Y-Kroken
Brunflofiskarna
Bergsfiskarna
Brunflofiskarna

Stk Obacka
Brunflofiskarna
Svegs Sportfiskeklubb



Distrikt

Halsingland
Norrbotten
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Jamtland/Héarjedalen
Dalarna
Vasternorrland
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Varmland

Norrbotten
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Norrbotten
Vastmanland
Vasternorrland
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Vasternorrland
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Vasternorrland
Jamtland/Harjedalen

Dalarna
Jamtland/Hérjedalen
Skaraborg

Skaraborg
Sédermanland
Vasternorrland
Vastmanland
Dalarna

Norra Alvsborg
Stockholm
Sédermanland
Vastmanland
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Halsingland
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Norrbotten

Dalarna

Orebro
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Dalarna

Dalarna

Dalarna

Norrbotten

Dalarna
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Halsingland
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Gastrikland

Dalarna
Vésternorrland

Podng

11
11
14
18
19
23

10
15
16
21
21
22
23
28
29
34

(o)}

13
13
16
21
25
26
29
30
31
35
36
41
41
44
45
46
47
47
51
56
60
63
63
66
67
68
68
74

Vikt

7574
6397
5236
4856
2086
1589
1922

674

6862
4972
3342
2169
1405
2673
2547
822
849
451
484
245

6845
5053
3659

14925
13155
12160
10127
10198
12858
9923
9094
9105
9669
8124
7400
7513
7889
6649
5148
6209
6047
6522
5390
3535
4092
4759
3958
2999
3745
2522
2967
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Varmland

Skaraborg
Halsingland

Dalarna

Orebro
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Halsingland
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Jamtland/Hérjedalen
Norrbotten

Dalarna

Halsingland

Dalarna
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Stockholm
Halsingland
Vasternorrland
Varmland

Dalarna
Vasternorrland
Stockholm

Dalarna

Dalarna

Stockholm

Varmland
Halsingland
Vasternorrland
Norrbotten

Orebro

Gastrikland
Norrbotten
Stockholm

Varmland
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Vasternorrland
Varmland
Vasternorrland
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Norrbotten
Varmland
Vasternorrland
Vasternorrland
Vasternorrland
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Vasternorrland
Jamtland/Harjedalen
Jamtland/Harjedalen

83

10
13
22
26
26
27
30
30
34
35
36
40
44
47
49
50
58
64
66
67
69
70
73
76
76
77
77
79
86
86
87
88
91

93,5
102
102

104,5

109
109
110
111
112
116

126,5

127,5

129,5

132,5

139,5

141,5

782

11565
11587
9571
9747
10250
8480
8985
7801
7970
7209
8044
6698
7060
6450
7068
7377
4480
3957
5767
4893
3705
5008
4538
3282
2979
3120
3752
4128
3170
2464
2425
2392
2808
3771
1865
1413
2159
1235
1370
1319
1267
1344
840
776
624
419
245
54
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